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A UNIT OF SHRI HARI EVENTS AND CONSTRUCTION
CONTACT : 9675590588,8077530250

NOTE : FREE HOME DELIVERY UNDER 5 KMR
BOOK NOW - FOR BIRTHDAY / ANNIVERSARY / CORPORATE.EV;EN




Bl 4 BURGER
| URGER

/PANEER BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER
GRILLED CHICKEN CHEESE

¥20 EXTRA FOR CHEESE
BUY ANY 4 BURGER GET ONE BURGER FREE

sSsouUP

VEGETABLE SOUP

MANCHOW SOUP VEG 7/ NON VEG
HOT & SOUR SOUP

SWEET CORN SOUP

CHICKEN SOUP

CREAM OFF TOMATO SOUP
CREAM OFF MASHROOM SOUP

NOODLES

VEG NOODLES
CHICKEN NOODLE
/CHILLI GARLIC VEG /
| f NON VEG NOODLES
| HAKKA VEG/NON VEG
.\ /' SHEZWAN VEG/ NON VEG
t!  EGGNOODLES
/" PANEER NOODLES
MASHROOM NOODLES
THUPPA (VEG/NONVEG/

PANEER/MUTTON) WITH SOUP EXTRA 110/140. =

95/-
85/-
95/-
85/-
95/-
100/-

.5

69/- ,
90/- iy

129/- ' f
149/- -
110/139
129/15
129/-

110 % ;
129 \\_ X
99/120/ &%

-



PASTA

VEG & NONVEG

HITE SAUCE PASTA 150/180
RED SAUCE PASTA 150/180
PINK SAUCE PASTA 170/200
AROMA SPECIAL PASTA 170/200
+ SPSIVEG MOMOS
ﬁ'rmn MOMOS 70/-
A~ TANDORI MOMOS 140/-
KURKURE MOMOS 160/-
VEG CHILLI MOMOS 180/-
AFGANI MOMOS 160/
FRIED MOMOS 100/-
FINONVEG
STEAM MOMOS 90/- j
TANDOORI MOMOS 160/-
KURKURE MOMOS 190/- '
CHILLI MOMOS 200/-
/ AFGANI MOMOS 170/-
¢ FRIED MOMOS 120/-
| ¥ SANDWICH
"/ VEG GRILL SANDWICH 149/-
.";‘5 _PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH 169/-
/" _SPANIC CORN SANDWICH 169/-
i CHICKEN SANDWICH 179/-
CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH 179/-
BARBEQUE SANDWICH 189/-




PIZ7ZA
ARM HOUSE PIZZA

PANEER TIKKA PIZZA
CHEESE CORN PIZZA
MARGARITA PIZZA
COTTAGE CHESSE BARBEQUE PIZZA
CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA 249/-
CHICKEN BARBEQUE PIZZA 259/-
CHICKEN PIZZA 249/-

NOTE : EXTRA CHEESE FOR ¥40 EXTRA
BUY 2 ANY PIZZA,GET MEDIUM PIZZA FREE

VEG STARTER

FRENCH FRIES 140/-
CHILLI POTATO 240/-
HONEY CHILLI POTATO 260/-
PERRY PERRY FRIES 160/-
MANCHURIAN
(VEG/PANEER) 200/246’
CHILLI MASHROOM 180/-
, CHIRSPY MASHROOM 200/-"% w
/  PANEER TIKKA 250/-gum
( & TANDOORI
F ) , CHILLY PANEER (DRY/GRAVY)
{ / // CHRISPY CORN
\ MALAI PANEER TIKKA
g MUSHROOM TIKKA

TANDOORI CHAAP
AFGANI MALAI CHAAP
ACHARI CHAAP




VEG ROLLS e

: R TIKKA ROLL 90/-
PANEER MALAI TIKKA ROLL  100/-
) /LANDOORI CHAAP ROLL 100/-
b/ MASHROOM TIKKA ROLL 100/-
CHILLI PANEER ROLL 110/-
NON VEG STARTER
& TANDOORI CHICKEN (H/F) 200/370
TANDOORI CHICKEN LATPATA 220/390
4 AFGANI CHICKEN 220/430
CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA 270/-
CHICKEN TIKKA 250/-
CHICKEN 65 340/- :
AROMA SPECIAL CHICKEN 450/-
CHICKEN SEEQ QUA 260/- /

NON VEG ROLLS

,f CHICKEN TIKKA ROLL 110/-
¥ CHICKEN SEEK QUABAB ROLL 120/-
,'I' / CHICKEN CHILL ROLL 130/-
| CHICKEN DIET
LEMON CHICKEN 250/-
BOILED CHICKEN 230/-




SHAHI PANEER

KADHAI PANEER
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
HANDI PANEER

KALI MIRCH PANEER
PANEER MASALA
PANEER DO PYAJA
PANEER LABABDAAR
KHOYA PANEER

PANEER BHU]JIYA

MATAR PANEER BHUJIYA
PALAK PANEER

150/250
160/260
160/270
170/280
170/280
180/280
160/260
160/270
170/280
190/290
1907290
190/290
180/280

VEGETABLE & DAAL

DAL MAKHANI
DAL PANJABI
DAL HANDI
DAL TADKA
DAL LAHSUNI

DAL FRY
MIX VEG

AALOO GOBHI
AALOO JEERA
KASHMIRI DUM AALOO
MALAI KOFTA

200/-
190/-
180/-
180/-
180/-
170/-
190/-
170/-
150/-
200/-
250/-




MUSHROOM

MUSHROOM MASALA
KADHAI MUSHROOM
PANEER MUSHROOM
MATAR MUSHROOM
SHAHI MUSHROOM
KHOYA MUSHROOM
MUSHROOM DO PYAJA
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160/260
160/260
180/280
160/260
160/260
180/280
170/270

CHAPP GRAVY

SHAHI CHAAP

CHAAP BUTTER MASAILA

MAKKHAN CHAAP
MASALA CHAAP
HANDI CHAAP
KALI MIRCH CHAAP
KADHAI CHAAP
CHANGE]I CHAAP
KOLHAPURI CHAAP
CHAAP LABABDAR

EGG SPECIAL

250/-
270/-
270/- s
270/- 7
270/- |
280/- . .

270/-
280/-
280/-
280

2 EGG CURRY
4 EGG CURRY

140/-‘-“h
240/-




BUTTER CHICKEN MASALA
. KADHAI CHICKEN
KALI MIRCH CHICKEN
ANDI CHICKEN
HICKEN MUGHLAI
-LEMON CHICKEN
CHICKEN KOLHAPURI
PANJABI CHICKEN
BRARA CHICKEN
HICKEN MASALA
HICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN DO PYAJA
CHICKEN LABABDAR
CHICKEN CHANGE]I
TAWA CHICKEN

CHICKEN BUTTER BONE LESS
_?," KALI MIRCH CHICKEN BONE LESS (6PCS)

[ 7 CHICKEN TIKKA TAWA
. {_ CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

MUTTON CURRY
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH
MUTTON MASALA
RARA MUTTON
MUTTON DO PYAJA

/ KADHAI CHICKEN BONE LESS

280/480
280/480
260/460
260/460
280/480
290/490
290/490
280/480
250/450
290/480
280/480
280/48
270/47gr
300758 &
320/- _ 1




BREAD
TANDOORI ROTI 10/-
TANDOORI BUTTER ROTI 15/-
TAWA ROTI 12/-
TAWA BUTTER ROTI 16/-
RUMALI ROTI 12/-
PLAIN NAAN 25/~
BUTTER NAAN 30/-
LACHCHA PARATHA 35/-
GARLIC NAAN 40/-
STUFF NAAN 50/-
AALU PYAZ MIX PARATHA 50/-
PANEER PARATHA 70/-
EGG PARATHA pICE 80/-
STEAM RICE 100 |
JEERA RICE 120 &
VEG PULAO 140/- y
PEES RICE 150/- |
CHEESE RICE 160/- g
VEG FRIED RICE 70/120 - f* /
! EGG FRIED RICE 90/160 \ A
i PANEER FRIED RICE 80/150
k CHICKEN FRIED RICE 90/160
i VEG BIRYANI 150/-
EGG BIRYANI 160/-
CHICKEN BIRYANI 180/- ‘.
MUTTON BIRYANI 230/- W

CHICKEN HYDERABADI BIRYANI 200/-
MUTTON HYDERABADI BIRYANI 260/-

EGG HYDERABADI BIRYANI

180/-




_ RAITA
FONDI RAITA

CUCUMBER RAITA
ALOO RAITA
MIX RAYTA

SALAD

ONION SALAD
GREEN SALAD
CUCUMBER SALAD
CREAM SALAD

PAPAD

ROASTED PAPAD
FRIED PAPAD

SWEETS

GULAB JAMUN
RASGULLA
ICE CREAM

80/-
90/-
90/-
20/-

80/-
90/-
80/-
100/-

20/-
20/-

40(2pcs)
50(2pcs)
60

SODA & WATER

LEMON SODA
LEMON WATER
MINERAL WATER
COLD DRINKS

45/-
35/-
ON MRP
ON MRP
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e ; BEVERAGE
3 HOT & COLD

OT COFFEE /7 BLACK COFFEE
TEA / BLACK TEA / LEMON TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE
COLD COFFEE

SHAKES

VANNILLA SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE
PEANUT BUTTER SHAKE
BANANA SHAKE
KITKAT SHAKE WITH OREO SHAKE 119/-

MOCKTAILS & JUICES

VIRGIN MOJITO 85/- ?‘
BLUE LAGOON MOCKTAILS 85/- y
FRUIT PUNCH 85/-

/ GREEN APPLE MOJITO 85/- “a=\i
WATER LEMON MOJITO 85/- &

JUICES g

MANGO JUICE 95/-
PINEAPPLE JUICE 95/-

" ORANGE JUICE 96/-

~ GUAVA JUICE 95/3 o\
MIX FRUIT JUICE 95/- & ¥\
THE AROMA SPECIAL HEALTHY 115/- \

JUICE o -




