



# THE AROMA

ROOFTOP RESTAURANT

**A UNIT OF SHRI HARI EVENTS AND CONSTRUCTION**

**CONTACT : 9675590588,8077530250**

**NOTE : FREE HOME DELIVERY UNDER 5 KMR  
BOOK NOW - FOR BIRTHDAY / ANNIVERSARY / CORPORATE EVENTS ETC**

## BURGER

<b>VEG BURGER</b>	<b>60/-</b>
<b>PANEER BURGER</b>	<b>80/-</b>
<b>CHICKEN BURGER</b>	<b>90/-</b>
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN CHEESE</b>	<b>120/-</b>

**₹20 EXTRA FOR CHEESE**

**BUY ANY 4 BURGER GET ONE BURGER FREE**

## SOUP

<b>VEGETABLE SOUP</b>	<b>80/-</b>
<b>MANCHOW SOUP VEG / NON VEG</b>	<b>95/-</b>
<b>HOT &amp; SOUR SOUP</b>	<b>85/-</b>
<b>SWEET CORN SOUP</b>	<b>95/-</b>
<b>CHICKEN SOUP</b>	<b>85/-</b>
<b>CREAM OFF TOMATO SOUP</b>	<b>95/-</b>
<b>CREAM OFF MASHROOM SOUP</b>	<b>100/-</b>

## NOODLES

<b>VEG NOODLES</b>	<b>69/-</b>
<b>CHICKEN NOODLE</b>	<b>90/-</b>
<b>CHILLI GARLIC VEG /</b>	<b>129/-</b>
<b>NON VEG NOODLES</b>	<b>149/-</b>
<b>HAKKA VEG/NON VEG</b>	<b>110/139</b>
<b>SHEZWAN VEG/ NON VEG</b>	<b>129/159</b>
<b>EGG NOODLES</b>	<b>129/-</b>
<b>PANEER NOODLES</b>	<b>110</b>
<b>MASHROOM NOODLES</b>	<b>129</b>
<b>THUPPA (VEG/NONVEG/</b>	<b>99/120/</b>
<b>PANEER/MUTTON) WITH SOUP EXTRA</b>	<b>110/140</b>

**PASTA**  
**VEG & NONVEG**

<b>WHITE SAUCE PASTA</b>	<b>150/180</b>
<b>RED SAUCE PASTA</b>	<b>150/180</b>
<b>PINK SAUCE PASTA</b>	<b>170/200</b>
<b>AROMA SPECIAL PASTA</b>	<b>170/200</b>

**☐ VEG** **MOMOS**

<b>STEAM MOMOS</b>	<b>70/-</b>
<b>TANDORI MOMOS</b>	<b>140/-</b>
<b>KURKURE MOMOS</b>	<b>160/-</b>
<b>VEG CHILLI MOMOS</b>	<b>180/-</b>
<b>AFGANI MOMOS</b>	<b>160/</b>
<b>FRIED MOMOS</b>	<b>100/-</b>

**☐ NONVEG**

<b>STEAM MOMOS</b>	<b>90/-</b>
<b>TANDOORI MOMOS</b>	<b>160/-</b>
<b>KURKURE MOMOS</b>	<b>190/-</b>
<b>CHILLI MOMOS</b>	<b>200/-</b>
<b>AFGANI MOMOS</b>	<b>170/-</b>
<b>FRIED MOMOS</b>	<b>120/-</b>

**SANDWICH**

<b>VEG GRILL SANDWICH</b>	<b>149/-</b>
<b>PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH</b>	<b>169/-</b>
<b>SPANIC CORN SANDWICH</b>	<b>169/-</b>
<b>CHICKEN SANDWICH</b>	<b>179/-</b>
<b>CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH</b>	<b>179/-</b>
<b>BARBEQUE SANDWICH</b>	<b>189/-</b>

## PIZZA

FARM HOUSE PIZZA	299/-
PANEER TIKKA PIZZA	229/-
CHEESE CORN PIZZA	229/-
MARGARITA PIZZA	229/-
COTTAGE CHESSE BARBEQUE PIZZA	249/-
CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA	249/-
CHICKEN BARBEQUE PIZZA	259/-
CHICKEN PIZZA	249/-

**NOTE : EXTRA CHEESE FOR ₹40 EXTRA**  
**BUY 2 ANY PIZZA, GET MEDIUM PIZZA FREE**

## VEG STARTER

FRENCH FRIES	140/-
CHILLI POTATO	240/-
HONEY CHILLI POTATO	260/-
PERRY PERRY FRIES	160/-
<u>MANCHURIAN</u>	
(VEG/PANEER)	200/240
CHILLI MASHROOM	180/-
CHIRSPY MASHROOM	200/-
PANEER TIKKA	250/-

## TANDOORI

CHILLY PANEER (DRY/GRAVY)	220/-
CHRISPY CORN	179/-
MALAI PANEER TIKKA	270/-
MUSHROOM TIKKA	230/-
TANDOORI CHAAP	190/-
AFGANI MALAI CHAAP	220/-
ACHARI CHAAP	210/-

## VEG ROLLS

PANEER TIKKA ROLL	90/-
PANEER MALAI TIKKA ROLL	100/-
TANDOORI CHAAP ROLL	100/-
MASHROOM TIKKA ROLL	100/-
CHILLI PANEER ROLL	110/-

## NON VEG STARTER

TANDOORI CHICKEN (H/F)	200/370
TANDOORI CHICKEN LATPATA	220/390
AFGANI CHICKEN	220/430
CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA	270/-
CHICKEN TIKKA	250/-
CHICKEN 65	340/-
AROMA SPECIAL CHICKEN	450/-
CHICKEN SEEQ QUA	260/-

## NON VEG ROLLS

CHICKEN TIKKA ROLL	110/-
CHICKEN SEEK QUABAB ROLL	120/-
CHICKEN CHILL ROLL	130/-

## CHICKEN DIET

LEMON CHICKEN	250/-
BOILED CHICKEN	230/-

## VEG MAIN COURSE

<b>MATAR PANEER</b>	<b>150/250</b>
<b>SHAHI PANEER</b>	<b>160/260</b>
<b>KADHAI PANEER</b>	<b>160/270</b>
<b>PANEER BUTTER MASALA</b>	<b>170/280</b>
<b>HANDI PANEER</b>	<b>170/280</b>
<b>KALI MIRCH PANEER</b>	<b>180/280</b>
<b>PANEER MASALA</b>	<b>160/260</b>
<b>PANEER DO PYAJA</b>	<b>160/270</b>
<b>PANEER LABABDAAR</b>	<b>170/280</b>
<b>KHOYA PANEER</b>	<b>190/290</b>
<b>PANEER BHUJIYA</b>	<b>190/290</b>
<b>MATAR PANEER BHUJIYA</b>	<b>190/290</b>
<b>PALAK PANEER</b>	<b>180/280</b>

## VEGETABLE & DAAL

<b>DAL MAKHANI</b>	<b>200/-</b>
<b>DAL PANJABI</b>	<b>190/-</b>
<b>DAL HANDI</b>	<b>180/-</b>
<b>DAL TADKA</b>	<b>180/-</b>
<b>DAL LAHSUNI</b>	<b>180/-</b>
<b>DAL FRY</b>	<b>170/-</b>
<b>MIX VEG</b>	<b>190/-</b>
<b>AALOO GOBHI</b>	<b>170/-</b>
<b>AALOO JEERA</b>	<b>150/-</b>
<b>KASHMIRI DUM AALOO</b>	<b>200/-</b>
<b>MALAI KOFTA</b>	<b>250/-</b>

## MUSHROOM

MUSHROOM MASALA	160/260
KADHAI MUSHROOM	160/260
PANEER MUSHROOM	180/280
MATAR MUSHROOM	160/260
SHAHI MUSHROOM	160/260
KHOYA MUSHROOM	180/280
MUSHROOM DO PYAJA	170/270

## CHAPP GRAVY

SHAHI CHAAP	250/-
CHAAP BUTTER MASALA	270/-
MAKKHAN CHAAP	270/-
MASALA CHAAP	270/-
HANDI CHAAP	270/-
KALI MIRCH CHAAP	280/-
KADHAI CHAAP	270/-
CHANGEJI CHAAP	280/-
KOLHAPURI CHAAP	280/-
CHAAP LABABDAR	280

## EGG SPECIAL

2 EGG CURRY	140/-
4 EGG CURRY	240/-

## NON VEG MAIN COURSE

<b>BUTTER CHICKEN MASALA</b>	<b>270/470</b>
<b>KADHAI CHICKEN</b>	<b>270/470</b>
<b>KALI MIRCH CHICKEN</b>	<b>280/480</b>
<b>HANDI CHICKEN</b>	<b>280/480</b>
<b>CHICKEN MUGHLAI</b>	<b>260/460</b>
<b>LEMON CHICKEN</b>	<b>260/460</b>
<b>CHICKEN KOLHAPURI</b>	<b>280/480</b>
<b>PANJABI CHICKEN</b>	<b>290/490</b>
<b>RARA CHICKEN</b>	<b>290/490</b>
<b>CHICKEN MASALA</b>	<b>280/480</b>
<b>CHICKEN CURRY</b>	<b>250/450</b>
<b>CHICKEN DO PYAJA</b>	<b>290/480</b>
<b>CHICKEN LABABDAR</b>	<b>280/480</b>
<b>CHICKEN CHANGEJI</b>	<b>280/480</b>
<b>TAWA CHICKEN</b>	<b>270/470</b>
<b>CHICKEN BUTTER BONE LESS</b>	<b>300/-</b>
<b>KALI MIRCH CHICKEN BONE LESS (6PCS)</b>	<b>320/-</b>
<b>CHICKEN TIKKA TAWA</b>	<b>320/-</b>
<b>CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA</b>	<b>320/-</b>
<b>KADHAI CHICKEN BONE LESS</b>	<b>300/-</b>
<b>MUTTON CURRY</b>	<b>430/-</b>
<b>MUTTON ROGAN JOSH</b>	<b>450/-</b>
<b>MUTTON MASALA</b>	<b>460/-</b>
<b>RARA MUTTON</b>	<b>480/-</b>
<b>MUTTON DO PYAJA</b>	<b>480/-</b>

## BREAD

TANDOORI ROTI	10/-
TANDOORI BUTTER ROTI	15/-
TAWA ROTI	12/-
TAWA BUTTER ROTI	16/-
RUMALI ROTI	12/-
PLAIN NAAN	25/-
BUTTER NAAN	30/-
LACHCHA PARATHA	35/-
GARLIC NAAN	40/-
STUFF NAAN	50/-
AALU PYAZ MIX PARATHA	50/-
PANEER PARATHA	70/-
EGG PARATHA	80/-

## RICE

STEAM RICE	100
JEERA RICE	120
VEG PULAO	140/-
PEES RICE	150/-
CHEESE RICE	160/-
VEG FRIED RICE	70/120
EGG FRIED RICE	90/160
PANEER FRIED RICE	80/150
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	90/160
VEG BIRYANI	150/-
EGG BIRYANI	160/-
CHICKEN BIRYANI	180/-
MUTTON BIRYANI	230/-
CHICKEN HYDERABADI BIRYANI	200/-
MUTTON HYDERABADI BIRYANI	260/-
EGG HYDERABADI BIRYANI	180/-

## RAITA

<b>BOONDI RAITA</b>	<b>80/-</b>
<b>CUCUMBER RAITA</b>	<b>90/-</b>
<b>ALOO RAITA</b>	<b>90/-</b>
<b>MIX RAYTA</b>	<b>90/-</b>

## SALAD

<b>ONION SALAD</b>	<b>80/-</b>
<b>GREEN SALAD</b>	<b>90/-</b>
<b>CUCUMBER SALAD</b>	<b>80/-</b>
<b>CREAM SALAD</b>	<b>100/-</b>

## PAPAD

<b>ROASTED PAPAD</b>	<b>20/-</b>
<b>FRIED PAPAD</b>	<b>20/-</b>

## SWEETS

<b>GULAB JAMUN</b>	<b>40(2pcs)</b>
<b>RASGULLA</b>	<b>50(2pcs)</b>
<b>ICE CREAM</b>	<b>60</b>

## SODA & WATER

<b>LEMON SODA</b>	<b>45/-</b>
<b>LEMON WATER</b>	<b>35/-</b>
<b>MINERAL WATER</b>	<b>ON MRP</b>
<b>COLD DRINKS</b>	<b>ON MRP</b>

## BEVERAGE

HOT & COLD

<b>HOT COFFEE / BLACK COFFEE</b>	<b>30/-</b>
<b>TEA / BLACK TEA / LEMON TEA</b>	<b>20/-</b>
<b>HOT CHOCOLATE</b>	<b>60/-</b>
<b>COLD COFFEE</b>	<b>70/-</b>

## SHAKES

<b>VANNILLA SHAKE</b>	<b>119/-</b>
<b>STRAWBERRY SHAKE</b>	<b>119/-</b>
<b>CHOCOLATE SHAKE</b>	<b>119/-</b>
<b>PEANUT BUTTER SHAKE</b>	<b>119/-</b>
<b>BANANA SHAKE</b>	<b>119/-</b>
<b>KITKAT SHAKE WITH OREO SHAKE</b>	<b>119/-</b>

## MOCKTAILS & JUICES

<b>VIRGIN MOJITO</b>	<b>85/-</b>
<b>BLUE LAGOON MOCKTAILS</b>	<b>85/-</b>
<b>FRUIT PUNCH</b>	<b>85/-</b>
<b>GREEN APPLE MOJITO</b>	<b>85/-</b>
<b>WATER LEMON MOJITO</b>	<b>85/-</b>

## JUICES

<b>MANGO JUICE</b>	<b>95/-</b>
<b>PINEAPPLE JUICE</b>	<b>95/-</b>
<b>ORANGE JUICE</b>	<b>96/-</b>
<b>GUAVA JUICE</b>	<b>95/-</b>
<b>MIX FRUIT JUICE</b>	<b>95/-</b>
<b>THE AROMA SPECIAL HEALTHY JUICE</b>	<b>115/-</b>